
6553 East Baywood Avenue, Mesa  85206

6550 East Broadway Road, Mesa  85206

MEDICAL SPACE FOR LEASE



Located across from 
Banner Baywood
Medical Center & 
Banner Heart Hospital
with no ground lease 
restrictions

Covered, reserved 
parking available

Monument signage 
available with great
visibility from Baywood 
Ave & Broadway Rd

Divisible and Turnkey 
TI’s available

Two buildings totaling 
±61,404 SF with
multi-million dollar 
renovations completed

Property
Information



EAST BAYWOOD AVENUE

EAST BROADWAY ROAD
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EX.  2 STORY BUILDING

25,625 S.F.

EX.  2 STORY BUILDING

37,582 S.F.
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NEW  1 STORY BUILDING

17,500 S.F.

25
2.

88
'

N
 0

0°
 2

1'
06

" W
86

.4
6'

N
 0

0°
 2

1'
06

" W
23

8.
50

'

S 88° 59' 27" W170.48' S 88° 59' 27" W378.20'

S
 0

0°
 2

1'
 0

6"
 E

32
4.

96
'

S
 0

0°
 2

1'
 0

6"
 E

25
2.

88
'

N 88° 59' 27" E548.68'

N 88° 59' 27" E 167.74'

S
 0

1°
 0

0'
 3

3"
 E

23
8.

48
'

35
'-0

" R
.O

.W
.

68
'-0

" R
.O

.W
.

VANVANVAN

A1

PROJECT LOCATION

N.T.S.

E. BROADWAY ROAD
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CONCEPTUAL SITE  PLAN
SCALE: 1" = 30'-0"

Dates

Project Number

Drawing Number

THIS DRAWING IS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE
AND THE PROPERTY OF KNOELL & QUIDORT
ARCHITECTS AND SHALL REMAIN THEIR
PROPERTY. THE USE OF THIS DRAWING SHALL BE
RESTRICTED TO THE ORIGINAL SITE FOR WHICH
IT WAS PREPARED AND PUBLICATION THEREOF IS
EXPRESSLY LIMITED TO SUCH USE, REUSE, OR
REPRODUCTION. PUBLICATION BY ANY METHOD
IN WHOLE OR PART IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE ARCHITECT.
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2022109

2716 North 16th Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85006

phone 602.468.9250
fax 602.468.9212
web www.kqarchitects.com

APPROVALS

PROJECT
ADDRESS

KEYNOTES:
1. EXISTING PROPERTY LINE.
2. EXISTING PROPERTY LINE TO BE REMOVED BY TYING LOTS TOGETHER
3. EXISTING CURB, GUTTER & SIDEWALK.
4. EXISTING DRIVEWAY TO REMAIN.
5. NEW DRIVEWAY.
6. EXISTING PARKING TO REMAIN.
7. EXISTING PARKING TO BE REWORKED.
8. NEW PARKING AND DRIVE LANE.
9. NEW CURB.
10. EXISTING TRASH ENCLOSURE TO REMAIN.
11. EXISTING COVERED PARKING.
12. NEW ADA PARKING.
13. EXISTING ADA PARKING
14. EXISTING BUILDINGS TO REMAIN.
15. EXISTING SIDEWALKS.
16. NEW SIDEWALK TO STREET.
17. NO WORK TO CROSS HATCHED PORTION OF THE SITE.
18. NEW ENTRY ISLAND & CURBING.
19. EXISTING EASEMENT.
20. NEW SIDEWALK.
21. NEW PARKING & CURB.
22. LINE OF EXISTING CURB TO BE DEMOED.
23. NEW 1 STORY BUILDING.
ADDITIONAL NOTES:

PROJECT DATA
PROJECT ADDRESS: BAYWOOD HEALTH CENTER WEST

6522 EAST BROADWAY ROAD
MESA, ARIZONA 85206

A.P.N.: 141-57-072B

OWNER: BAYWOOD HEALTH CENTER LLC
1525 SOUTH BROADWAY ST., 4TH FLOOR
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90015

CONTACT: ASSI MAHFOUZ (213) 516-3222 X 214

PROJECT AREA: 17,500 S.F.

OCCUPANCY: B (MEDICAL  OFFICE)

SITE AREAS:
PARCEL # ADDRESS SITE AREA
141-57-069 6553 EAST BAYWOOD AVE.  94,424 SF
141-57-072A 6550 E. BROADWAY RD. 180,740 SF
141-57-072B 6522 E. BROADWAY RD.  40,076 SF
TOTAL SITE AREA 315,240 SF (7.2369 ACRES)

BUILDING AREAS: 6553 E. BAYWOOD BLDG. 37,582 SF
6550 E. BROADWAY BLDG. 25,625 SF

TOTAL EXISTING BLDG. AREA: 63,207 SF
NEW BUILDING AREA: 17,500 SF
NEW TOTAL BLDG. AREA: 80,707 SF

EXISTING PARKING: 382 SPACES
DELETE EXISTING SPACES: -6 SPACES
ADD NEW SPACES: +32 SPACES
TOTAL PARKING TO BE PROVIDED: 408 SPACES

PARKING REQUIRED: 80,707 SF / 200 = 404 SPACES.

EXISTING ADA SPACES 23 SPACES
NEW ADA SPACES 4 SPACES
TOTAL ADA SPACES 27 SPACES
(NUMBER OF ADA SPACES IS INCLUDED IN THE TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED.
8 OF THESE SPACES ARE VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACES.)

NOTES:
3 PARCELS WILL BE TIED TOGETHER TO CREATE ONE PARCEL.

NEW BUILDING WILL BE AN URGENT CARE FACILITY.

E. BAYWOOD AVE.

E. MAIN ST.

CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN NOTES
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EX. 2-STORY BLDG
±37,582 SF

EX. 2-STORY BLDG
±25,625 SF

NEW 1-STORY 
BLDG 

±17,500 SF

Availabilities
THE NORTH BUILDING THE SOUTH BUILDING BUILD-TO-SUITE OPPORTUNITY
6553 E Baywood Ave 6550 E Broadway Rd ±17,500 SF New 1-Story Building
Suite 207: ±2,024 SF Second Floor: 

±4,000 - ±12,649 SF

Medical Suites | Lease Rate: $22.00 MG | Operating Expenses: 
Base Year, Net Elec & Jan (Modified Gross)
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The information provided herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, Transwestern makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness 
or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. 
Copyright © 2025 Transwestern.

NORTH: 6553 East Baywood Avenue

SOUTH: 6550 East Broadway Road

±17,500 SF Build-to-Suit Opportunity

2501 East Camelback Road, Suite 1
Phoenix, Arizona 85016
T 602.956.5000     F 602.956.5333
www.transwestern.com

For More Information, Please Contact:

Vince Femiano
Senior Vice President
602.954.7559
vince.femiano@transwestern.com

Kate Morris
Senior Vice President
602.296.6369
kate.morris@transwestern.com

Kevin Smigiel
Vice President
602.265.5502
kevin.smigiel@transwestern.com


